Race Date

October 30, 2025

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals: 10

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 164  Sydney Gertsen
2 2 13  Josslyn Wade
3 3 56 Francesca Mora
4 4 166  Ashlynn Lindt
5 5 77  Taara Sajdeh
6 6 147  Kathleen Hardy
7 7 73  Celia Lukas
8 8 169 Natalia Pesola
9 9 60  Vivian Sidrys
10 10 155 Elena Vlahos
11 11 128  Nicole Mitchell
12 12 37  Viviana Tryfonopoulos
13 13 150 Maggie Morrissey
14 14 151  Allie O'Halloran
15 15 9  Susanna Malinowski
16 16 131  Ella Anderson
17 17 34  Katherine Hernandez-Ruiz
18 18 108  Anna Wilcox
19 19 140  Audra Loney
20 20 75  Morgan Purcell
21 21 154  Claire Sigmund
22 22 119 Hailey Rivera
23 23 157  Audrey Wendt
24 24 161  Fiona Felten
25 25 69  Suna Choi-HortaA8su
26 26 115 Natalie Kopacz
27 27 104  Audrey Koepfle
28 28 8 Amy Kroupa
29 29 152  Julia Parkes
30 30 109  Oliwia Aleksandrowicz
31 31 46  Melanie Resendez
32 32 137  Marlena Kendra
33 33 47  Lily Scrivner
34 34 139  Adriana Lehr
35 35 41  Kehaunani Harrison
36 36 24 Delilah Chantry
37 37 26  Grace Oliver
38 38 23  Mia Bucio
39 (<5 172  Alessandra Pineda
40 39 141  Lina Meah
41 40 10  Niky Mateju
42 41 54  Ruby Larsen
43 42 116  Oliwia Krynska
44 (<5) 64  Grace Thorn
45 43 121  Sarah Scheidt
46 44 52  Claire Horwitz

Results By Racing Expectations

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team

Lombard (Montini)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Chicago (Latin)
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (University)
LaGrange Park
Chicago (University)
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (Latin)
LaGrange Park
Evergreen Park
Chicago (Kennedy)
LaGrange Park
LaGrange Park
Bensenville (Fenton)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (Kennedy)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (University)
LaGrange Park
Elmwood Park
LaGrange Park
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (University)
Elmwood Park
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Bensenville (Fenton)
LaGrange Park
Elmwood Park
Chicago (Lake View)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (Lake View)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Amundsen)
Chicago (Amundsen)
Chicago (Amundsen)
River Forest (Trinity)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Bensenville (Fenton)
Chicago (Latin)
Elmwood Park
Chicago (Resurrection)
Elmwood Park
Chicago (Latin)

1

IHSA Class 2A XC Sectional - Bensenville (Fenton)

Grade

Time Pace Qualifier
17:33.83 5:51/M ™
18:17.94 6:06/M ™
18:37.60 6:13/M ™
18:44.96 6:15/M ™
18:56.62  6:19/M ™
18:58.74 6:20/M ™
19:06.77 6:22/M ™
19:22.45 6:27/M ™
19:36.23  6:32/M ™
19:42.06 6:34/M ™
19:42.26 6:34/M IND
19:43.13 6:34/M IND
19:47.69  6:36/M ™
19:51.39 6:37/M ™
20:17.30 6:46/M ™
20:24.44 6:48/M ™
20:29.21  6:50/M IND
20:32.09 6:51/M IND
20:32.59 6:51/M ™
20:36.70 6:52/M ™
20:39.29  6:53/M ™
20:41.86 6:54/M ™
20:42.89 6:54/M ™
20:46.02 6:55/M ™
20:48.63  6:56/M ™
20:50.99 6:57/M ™
20:58.41 6:59/M IND
21:00.11 7:00/M ™
21:01.29  7:00/M ™
21.08.82 7:03/M ™
21:12.29 7:04/M IND
21:12.81 7:04/M ™
21:16.75 7:06/M IND
21:19.89 7:07/M ™
21:20.10 7:07/M IND
21:25.68 7:09/M IND
21:26.66  7:09/M IND
21:30.17 7:10/M
21:32.50 7:11/M
21:32.84 7:11/M ™
21:34.71 7:12/M ™
21:36.18 7:12/M ™
21:37.05 7:12/IM ™
21:37.18 7:12/IM
21:37.51 7:13/M ™
21:38.94 7:13/M ™

11/01/2025 12:13:40



Race Date

October 30, 2025

IHSA Class 2A XC Sectional - Bensenville (Fenton)
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals: 10

Place Score Bib No Name
47 45 144  Rachel Van Tholen
48 46 129  Zoe Robertson
49 a7 1  Molly Adamczyk
50 48 142  Lindsay Randolph
51 49 27  Samantha Sagami
52 50 103 Emma Koehler
53 51 160 Gia Csoke
54 52 171  Amelia Sherman
55 53 25  Morgan Gaietto
56 54 96  Dahlia Martinez
57 55 2  Gianna Cristerna
58 (<5) 67  Ashley Vazquez
59 56 55  Vivian Lee-Yee
60 57 33  Abigail Dominguez
61 58 61  Elena Tognarelli
62 59 11  Matylda Piskorz
63 60 127  Rihanna Martinez
64 61 70  Tyra DeWeese
65 62 79 Ledya Wreden
66 63 159  Ella Chico
67 64 51  Elle Hodes
68 65 42  Alejandra Leon
69 66 124  Liliana Deranek
70 67 114  Sonia lversen
71 68 130 Eva Sieloff
72 69 112  Nicole Gorka
73 70 93  Phoebe Halloran
74 71 76  Liv Rodriguez
75 (<5) 62  Alizeya Duran
76 (<5) 68  Karen Ventura
77 72 105  Alyssa Pendon
78 73 107 Lucy Wang
79 74 21  Jamilah Valencia
80 75 17  Brooke Ehlers
81 76 44  Leonie Niemand
82 77 19  Brigid O'Malley
83 (<5 30 Bianca Rodiles
84 78 43  Jazmin Nava
85 79 35 Nadia Macias
86 (<5) 173  Grace Ramel
87 (<5) 28  Angelina Lopez
88 (<5 63 Ella Mendoza
89 80 16 Isabella Diaz
20 81 85  Lluvia Palma-Garcia
91 (<5 65 Rosa Delgado
92 82 125 Ciana Farmer

Results By Racing Expectations

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Evergreen Park
Bensenville (Fenton)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (Amundsen)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Lombard (Montini)
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (Amundsen)
Chicago (Westinghouse
Bensenville (Fenton)
Chicago (Solorio
Chicago (Latin)
Chicago (Kennedy)
Chicago (Latin)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Evergreen Park
Chicago (University)
Chicago (University)
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (Latin)
Chicago (Lake View)
Evergreen Park
Elmwood Park
Evergreen Park
Elmwood Park
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (University)
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Chicago (Solorio
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Chicago (Agricultural
Chicago (Agricultural
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Agricultural
Chicago (Goode STEM
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Kennedy)
River Forest (Trinity)
Chicago (De La Salle)
Chicago (Resurrection)
Chicago (Agricultural
Chicago (Washington)
Chicago (Solorio
Evergreen Park

2

Grade

11
10

11
11
10
10
10
12
10
11
12
10
12
10
12
11
11
10
12
10
10
10
11
11

11
12
11
11
10
12
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
11

11
11
12
12

Time Pace Qualifier
21:40.22 7:13/M ™
21:41.54 7:14/M
21:43.77 7:15/M ™
21:52.59 7:18/M ™
22:01.46  7:20/M
22:03.37 7:21/M
22:10.42 7:23IM ™
22:11.69 7:24/M ™
22:1891  7:26/M
22:25.29 7:28/M
22:30.62 7:30/M ™
22:32.72 7:31/M
22:33.18 7:31/M ™
22:34.11 7:31/M
22:38.14 7:33/IM ™
22:39.28 7:33/M ™
22:43.06  7:34/M
22:44.48 7:35/M ™
22:45.12 7:35/M ™
22:48.15 7:36/M ™
22:5291 7:38/M ™
22:58.50 7:40/M
22:59.36 7:40/M
23:01.01 7:40/M ™
23:06.46  7:42/M
23:06.53 7:42/M ™
23:07.36 7:42IM
23:12.40 7:44/M ™
23:15.13 7:45/M
23:26.08 7:49/M
23:38.03 7:53/IM
23:45.35 7:55/M
23:59.99  8:00/M
24.01.86 8:01/M
24:05.93 8:02/M
24:14.80 8:05/M
24:15.25 8:05/M
24:16.24 8:05/M
24:17.21 8:06/M
24:27.58 8:09/M
24:31.32 8:10/M
24:34.01 8:11/M
24:35.93 8:12/M
24:41.54 8:14/M
24:58.57  8:20/M
25:00.73 8:20/M

11/01/2025 12:13:40



Race Date

October 30, 2025

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals: 10

Place Score Bib No

Name

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

(<5)
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

(<5)
91
92
93
94
95

(<5)

(<5)

(<5)

66
32
86
126
87
45
90
83
94
31
89
91
81
20
98
38
39
29

Michelle Solis
Gabriella Carabez
Sophia Ramon
Grace Koziczkowski
Edith Rodriguez
Charlotte Rades
Bernadine Bitner
Edith Gutierrez
Gabrielle Jolaoso
Erica Guallpa

Ingrid Torres Rodriguez
Evelyn Bleidl
Delilah Fulgencio
Zoe Oritz

Estrella Perez
Sydney Bennett
Sophie White

Dani Riley

Results By Racing Expectations

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team
Chicago (Solorio
Chicago (Kennedy)
Chicago (Washington)
Evergreen Park
Chicago (Washington)
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (Washington)
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (Intrinsic
Chicago (Washington)
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (Washington)
Chicago (Agricultural
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (King)
Chicago (King)
Chicago (De La Salle)

IHSA Class 2A XC Sectional - Bensenville (Fenton)

Grade

Time Pace Qualifier
25:03.04 8:21/M
25:27.08 8:29/M
25:27.36 8:29/M
25:31.64 8:31/M
25:38.50 8:33/M
26:21.20 8:47/M
27:15.82 9:05/M
27:27.47 9:09/M
27:49.60 9:17/M
28:25.15 9:28/M
28:33.94 9:31/M
29:14.74 9:45/M
29:46.87  9:56/M
30:01.03 10:00/M
30:07.82 10:03/M
30:54.69 10:18/M
32:56.04 10:59/M
32:58.44 10:59/M

11/01/2025 12:13:40



Race Date
October 30, 2025

IHSA Class 2A XC Sectional - Bensenville (Fenton)

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals: 10

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 354
2 2 359
3 3 239
4 4 387
5 5 221
6 6 234
7 7 292
8 8 370
9 9 317
10 10 382
11 11 361
12 12 384
13 13 174
14 14 315
15 15 378
16 16 326
17 17 222
18 18 383
19 19 231
20 20 320
21 21 381
22 22 216
23 23 331
24 24 346
25 25 196
26 26 362
27 27 323
28 28 330
29 29 224
30 30 271
31 31 255
32 32 353
33 33 371
34 34 218
35 35 332
36 36 373
37 37 227
38 38 321
39 39 343
40 40 254
41 41 213
42 42 328
43 43 329
44 44 296
45 45 214
46 46 252

Thomas Jochum
Giancarlo Pietrasanta
Nicholas Rastatter
Nino Pesola

Luis Coss

Gavin Moffat
Connor Lane
Daniel Lewis
Wojtek Gilarski
Matthew Ferris
Evan Rubinas
Adriel Garcia
Matthew Andersen
Mesfin Diedrich
Sean Buckley
Javier Terrell
Mathias Garcia
Owen Ferris
Ojas Gupta
Santiago Lopez
Gavin Conway
Camilo Lara
Luke Cudney
Kevin Reyes
Adrian Guerra
Andrew Walter
Eli Nigro

Nate Bemister
Omar Rios

Kevin Sanchez
Byron Figueroa
Trent Galas
Anthony Lopez
Daniel Stachon
Joel Fan

Patrick O'Reilly
Foster Van Vliet
Ryan Murphy
Ricardo Leon
Jonathan Diaz
Timothy Bozeman
Peter Azzinaro
Andrew Bemister
Mikey Skolarus
Kevin Cuevas
Ramses Bustos

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (Latin)
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Latin)
Chicago (University)
LaGrange Park
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Lombard (Montini)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Lombard (Montini)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Lombard (Montini)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Chicago (Lake View)
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (Latin)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Lombard (Montini)
Chicago (Kennedy)
Elmhurst (Timothy
Evergreen Park
Chicago (De La Salle)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Elmhurst (Timothy
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Solorio
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
LaGrange Park
Chicago (Kennedy)
Elmhurst (Timothy
LaGrange Park
Chicago (Lake View)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Evergreen Park
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Chicago (Kennedy)
Elmhurst (Timothy
Elmhurst (Timothy
Chicago (University)
Chicago (Kennedy)
Chicago (Noble/ITW

4

Grade
11
10
10
11
11
9
11
12
12
9
10
11
11
9
12
11
12
11
9
9
11
10
9
10
11
10
9
11
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
12
9
9
11
10
11

Time Pace Qualifier
14:49.52 4:57/M ™
15:38.57 5:13/M ™
15:40.54 5:14/M ™
15:45.37 5:15/M ™
15:53.17 5:18/M ™
16:02.24 5:21/M ™
16:04.67 5:22/M IND
16:05.18 5:22/IM ™
16:05.70 5:22/M ™
16:05.71 5:22/M ™
16:11.79 5:24/M ™
16:16.25 5:25/M ™
16:21.12 5:27/M IND
16:22.94 5:28/M ™
16:24.16 5:28/M ™
16:27.49 5:29/M ™
16:29.48 5:30/M ™
16:30.47 5:30/M ™
16:39.44 5:33/M ™
16:53.60 5:38/M ™
16:57.52 5:39/M ™
17:00.21 5:40/M IND
17:08.59 5:43/M ™
17.08.76 5:43/M IND
17:09.09 5:43/M IND
17:10.53 5:44/M ™
17:10.98 5:44/M ™
17:13.50 5:45/M ™
17:17.80 5:46/M ™
17:19.10 5:46/M IND
17:19.86 5:47/M IND
17:20.30 5:47/M ™
17:21.61 5:47/M ™
17:22.05 5:47/M IND
17:23.79 5:48/M ™
17:30.90 5:50/M ™
17:35.70 5:52/M ™
17:36.13 5:52/M ™
17:36.68 5:52/M IND
17:37.97 5:53/M IND
17:38.45 5:53/M
17:39.76 5:53/M ™
17:40.62 5:54/M ™
17:43.45 5:54/M
17:43.98 5:55/M
17:45.99 5:55/M

11/01/2025 12:13:41



Race Date

October 30, 2025

IHSA Class 2A XC Sectional - Bensenville (Fenton)
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals: 10

Place Score Bib No Name
47 47 223  Brandon Reynolds
48 48 225  Johandy Rocha
49 (<5H) 192  Samuel Weis
50 49 367 Owen Hogan
51 50 233  Sebastian Lee-Yee
52 51 248  Eliyah Campbell
53 52 336  Peyton Scholma
54 53 376  Charles Ahrens
55 54 324  John Pitsoulakis
56 55 333  Joshua Kooy
57 56 356 Connor McKenna
58 (<5) 339 Mateo Hagan
59 57 264  Delan Lemus
60 58 182  Juan Reyes
61 (<5) 190 Kerem Cartagena
62 59 290  Kabir Joshi
63 (<5) 191  Lucas O'Mahony
64 60 183  Rudy Sanchez
65 (<5) 298 Joshua Salamanca
66 61 345 Isaiah Matthews
67 62 238  Jack Ramsey
68 63 294  Sean Niro
69 64 375  Lucas Weber
70 65 194  Juan Beltran
71 (<5) 244  Eddy Arreaga
72 66 305 Roman Herrada
73 67 260 Fernando Solis
74 68 240  William Wegner
75 69 291 Sam Koh
76 70 274  Christian Villagomez
77 71 281  Andrew Stodolny
78 72 175 Ivan Bustamante
79 73 177  Alex Galeana
80 74 348  Griffin Yeaman
81 75 302  Aeron Cobb
82 76 257  Dominick Mack
83 77 236  Finn Parr
84 78 366 Thomas Gerros
85 79 287  Osvaldo Carretero
86 80 226  Julius Rodriguez
87 81 253  Nehemiah Calderon
88 82 180 Ethan Lopez
89 83 212  Alan Becerra-Montes
90 84 282  Drago Sutalo
91 85 200  Omar Soto
92 (<5 242  Gavin Lyons-Mencke

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Amundsen)
LaGrange Park
Chicago (Latin)
Chicago (Noble/Butler)
Elmhurst (Timothy
Lombard (Montini)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Elmhurst (Timothy
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Elmwood Park
Chicago (Solorio
Bensenville (Fenton)
Chicago (Amundsen)
Chicago (University)
Chicago (Amundsen)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Chicago (Washington)
Evergreen Park
Chicago (Latin)
Chicago (University)
LaGrange Park
Chicago (De La Salle)
Chicago (Noble Street
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Chicago (Latin)
Chicago (University)
Chicago (Solorio
Chicago (St. Rita)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Evergreen Park
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Chicago (Latin)
LaGrange Park
Chicago (University)
Chicago (Lake View)
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Bensenville (Fenton)
Chicago (Kennedy)
Chicago (St. Rita)
Chicago (De La Salle)
Chicago (Mt. Carmel)

5

Grade
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
10

11
11
11
11
10

12
12
10
12
12
12
12
11

11
11
12
10
10
12
11
10
12
10
10
12
11

12
12
10
12
11
10
10
12

Time Pace Qualifier
17:46.70 5:56/M ™
17:48.36 5:56/M ™
17:51.99 5:57/M
17:54.58 5:58/M ™
17:55.64 5:59/M ™
17:56.40 5:59/M
17:56.42 5:59/M ™
17:57.10 5:59/M ™
17:57.57 5:59/M ™
17:58.27 5:59/M ™
17:58.99 6:00/M ™
18:00.09 6:00/M
18:00.17  6:00/M
18:02.65 6:01/M
18:02.90 6:01/M
18:05.52  6:02/M
18:09.01 6:03/M
18:12.11 6:04/M
18:13.19 6:04/M
18:14.18 6:05/M
18:16.62  6:06/M ™
18:17.44 6:06/M
18:18.10 6:06/M ™
18:24.83 6:08/M
18:25.88  6:09/M
18:28.46 6:09/M
18:30.91 6:10/M
18:32.67 6:11/M ™
18:32.69 6:11/M
18:44.86 6:15/M
18:46.34 6:15/M
18:46.47 6:15/M
18:48.33  6:16/M
18:52.06 6:17/M
18:53.77 6:18/M
18:58.09 6:19/M
18:59.04  6:20/M ™
19:02.03 6:21/M ™
19:03.87 6:21/M
19:06.25 6:22/M ™
19:10.27 6:23/M
19:10.90 6:24/M
19:11.96 6:24/M
19:14.09 6:25/M
19:14.34 6:25/M
19:17.12 6:26/M

11/01/2025 12:13:41



Race Date

October 30, 2025

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 7 Individuals: 10

Place Score Bib No Name
93 86 256  Jonathan Hernandez
94 87 341  Aidan Bober
95 88 251  Tyler Jackson
96 89 246  Victory Alawode
97 90 368 Brendan Hyland
98 91 310 Eduardo Navarro
99 92 261  Rigoberto DelLaTorre
100 (<5) 243  Adam Stanislawski
101 93 355  GusKling
102 (<5) 219  Arthur Roberson
103 94 308 Noah Morales
104 95 279  Xander Norbut
105 96 344  Nicolas Martinez
106 97 273  Leonel Tinajero
107 98 184  Jan Szostek
108 99 276  Eddie Arlowe
109 100 277  Chris Castellanos
110 101 268  Cesar Ramirez
111 102 280 Raul Romero
112 (<5) 189  Franko Salazar
113 103 249  Aden Holiday
114 104 309 Daniel Nasseredine
115 105 301 Emmett Byrley
116 106 311  Jhonson Perez
117 107 272  Aldo Suarez
118 108 275  Abe Aguilar
119 (<5) 299  Reginald Wicks
120 109 201  Aaron Taylor
121 110 250  Anthony Holiday
122 111 293 Kailong
123 112 217  Saul Lopez
124 113 197  lzaiah Guerrero
125 (<5) 187  Kendrick Guadarrama
126 114 202  German Velarde
127 115 199  Adrian Ramos
128 (<5) 245  Amar Land
129 (<5) 188 Santiago Pineda Vargas
130 116 210  Michael Valadez
131 117 211  Raul Andrade
132 118 209  Yoel Twum
133 119 204  D'Angelo Herrera
134 120 208 Daors Tafa
135 121 203  Jose Gill
136 122 205  Treston Holyfield

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys
Varsity Boys

Team
Chicago (Noble/ITW
Evergreen Park
Chicago (Noble/Butler)
Chicago (Noble/Butler)
LaGrange Park
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (Solorio
Chicago (Mt. Carmel)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard
Chicago (King)
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (St. Rita)
Evergreen Park
Chicago (Solorio
Bensenville (Fenton)
Chicago (St. Rita)
Chicago (St. Rita)
Chicago (Solorio
Chicago (St. Rita)
Chicago (Acero/Garcia)
Chicago (Noble/Butler)
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (Westinghouse
Chicago (Solorio
Chicago (St. Rita)
Chicago (Washington)
Chicago (De La Salle)
Chicago (Noble/Butler)
Chicago (University)
Chicago (Kennedy)
Chicago (De La Salle)
Chicago (Acero/Garcia)
Chicago (De La Salle)
Chicago (De La Salle)
Chicago (Noble/Bulls)
Chicago (Acero/Garcia)
Chicago (Intrinsic
Chicago (Kennedy)
Chicago (Intrinsic
Chicago (Intrinsic
Chicago (Intrinsic
Chicago (Intrinsic
Chicago (Intrinsic

IHSA Class 2A XC Sectional - Bensenville (Fenton)

Grade
12
10
12
12
10

12
12
12
10
10
11

11
10
12
10
11
12
12
10
11
10
10

12
12
12
11
12

11
10
11

10

10

©

11

Time Pace Qualifier
19:17.81  6:26/M
19:20.09 6:27/M
19:27.02 6:29/M
19:30.61 6:30/M
19:30.73  6:30/M ™
19:32.89 6:31/M
19:39.27 6:33/M
19:42.85 6:34/M
19:44.41 6:35/M ™
19:44.83 6:35/M
19:47.09 6:36/M
19:48.21 6:36/M
19:50.45 6:37/M
19:52.64 6:38/M
19:52.91 6:38/M
20:02.93 6:41/M
20:06.40 6:42/M
20:08.65 6:43/M
20:11.88 6:44/M
20:18.06 6:46/M
20:21.57 6:47/M
20:22.35 6:47/M
20:35.49 6:52/M
20:44.34 6:55/M
20:48.09 6:56/M
21:01.25 7:00/M
21:05.32 7:02/IM
21:06.49 7:02/M
21:19.31  7:06/M
21:25.70 7:09/M
21:42.94 7:14/M
21:57.95 7:19/M
22:43.74 7:35/M
22:54.13 7:38/M
23:07.59 7:43/IM
23:13.66 7:45/M
23:16.23  7:45/M
23:54.12 7:58/M
24:48.60 8:16/M
25:21.47 8:27/M
26:24.70  8:48/M
27:21.32 9:07/M
30:51.95 10:17/M
34:37.17 11:32/M

11/01/2025 12:13:41



